

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(C) NO.6776 OF 2004

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEV. AUTHORITY  
)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INTERNATIONAL HOSPITAL (P) LTD. & ANR.  
)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/02/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P.MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.

Mrs. Bimla Sharma, Adv.

Mr. U.K. Khaitan, Adv.

(Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Request for early hearing is declined.

To be listed on the assigned date.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

[Mentioned Slip is attached]